
6
Ms
ML

4-5-6
Eng
MM

4
Slöjd

CB

RAST RAST

4-5-6
Eng
MM

4-5-6
SO

6
Hkk
ML

4-5-6
Bild
MM

4-5-6
Tk

Mellanmål
RAST

Mellanmål
RAST

LUNCH

RAST RAST RAST

6:or Mellanmål/Rast

RAST

4
Mu
AJ

5-6
SO

4-5-6
Ma

4-5-6
NO

Extra studietid 
Frivilligt

4-5-6
SO

4-5-6
Ma

4-5-6
Sv/Idrott 

(var 10:e v.)

RAST RAST RAST
Extra 

studietid
RAST

4-5-6
Ma

4-5-6
NO

4-5-6
Ma

RAST RASTRAST RAST RAST LUNCH

4-5-6
SO

4
SO

4-5-6
Sv

LUNCH LUNCH LUNCH LUNCH

4-5-6
Sv

5-6
Slöjd

CB

Fredag

4-5-6
Idrott
MM

Måndag Tisdag Onsdag Torsdag

5-6
Sv

5-6
Mu

4-5-6
Sv

4-5
Sv

8080 80 80 80

7070

80

70 70

60 60 60 60 60

50 50 50 50 50

60 60 60

110

08:30

09:50

10:10

08:30

10:10

09:5009:50 09:50 09:50

10:1010:1010:10

08:30 08:30 08:30

11:2011:20 11:20 11:20 11:20

11:4011:4011:4011:4011:40

12:00 12:00 12:00 12:00 12:00

13:0013:0013:00

20

11:40

13:0013:00

13:20 13:20 13:20 13:20 13:20

14:10 14:10 14:10 14:10 14:10

14:40 14:40 14:40

15:40 15:40 15:40

16:00

Klass 4-5-6
Ht 24

70
7070

10:1010:10

11:2011:20

80

08:30

09:50
80

09:50

08:30


